

## State of Utah DEPARTMENT OF NATURAL RESOURCE

BRIAN STEED
Executive Director

## Wildlife Sensitive Species Advisory Committee Meeting July 28, 2020 10:00 am

Electronic Meeting: <u>meet.google.com/qzw-mcqh-rwe</u> DNR Room 3710

- Introductions and Welcome
   Brian Steed, DNR Executive Director
- 2. Recommendations on proposed Sensitive Species designations
  Kimberly Hersey, DWR Mammal Conservation Coordinator

**ACTION** 

3. Executive Director's Decision
Brian Steed, DNR Executive Director

**ACTION** 

Comments on the proposed list of sensitive species designations can be submitted at <a href="https://wildlife.utah.gov/comment-sensitive-species.html">https://wildlife.utah.gov/comment-sensitive-species.html</a>
Comments will be accepted until 11:59 p.m MDT on July 21, 2020

